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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Date Weekday  Operations Hall A Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall C Hall C Priority FFB Pass Notes

GeV/pass/Pol Status Experiment GeV/A Experiment GeV/nA Experiment GeV/A Hall Hall A/B/C Notes
FY12 Begins

10/01/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
10/02/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
10/03/11 Monday Down Shutdown
10/04/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
10/05/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
10/06/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
10/07/11 Friday Down Shutdown
10/08/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
10/09/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
10/10/11 Monday Down Shutdown
10/11/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
10/12/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
10/13/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
10/14/11 Friday Down Shutdown
10/15/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
10/16/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
10/17/11 Monday Down Shutdown
10/18/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
10/19/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
10/20/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
10/21/11 Friday Down Shutdown
10/22/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
10/23/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
10/24/11 Monday Down Shutdown
10/25/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
10/26/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
10/27/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
10/28/11 Friday Down Shutdown
10/29/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
10/30/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
10/31/11 Monday Down Shutdown
11/01/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
11/02/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
11/03/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
11/04/11 Friday Down Shutdown
11/05/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
11/06/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
11/07/11 Monday Down Shutdown
11/08/11 Tuesday Down Shutdown
11/09/11 Wednesday Down Shutdown
11/10/11 Thursday Down Shutdown
11/11/11 Friday Down Shutdown
11/12/11 Saturday Down Shutdown
11/13/11 Sunday Down Shutdown
11/14/11 Monday Down Shutdown
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11/15/11 Tuesday Restore Restore
11/16/11 Wednesday Restore Restore
11/17/11 Thursday Restore Restore
11/18/11 Friday Restore Restore
11/19/11 Saturday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/ 1-8
11/20/11 Sunday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
11/21/11 Monday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
11/22/11 Tuesday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
11/23/11 Wednesday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
11/24/11 Thanksgiving 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/25/11 Friday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/26/11 Saturday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/27/11 Sunday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/28/11 Monday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/29/11 Tuesday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/4/2/
11/30/11 Wednesday 0.56 2 HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/01/11 Thursday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/02/11 Friday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/03/11 Saturday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/04/11 Sunday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/05/11 Monday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/06/11 Tuesday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/-/ /-/4/2/
12/07/11 Wednesday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/08/11 Thursday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/09/11 Friday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/10/11 Saturday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/11/11 Sunday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/12/11 Monday 0.56 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/-/ /-/4/2/
12/13/11 Tuesday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/14/11 Wednesday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/15/11 Thursday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/16/11 Friday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/17/11 Saturday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/18/11 Sunday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/19/11 Monday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/20/11 Tuesday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/21/11 Wednesday 0.56 3 g2p/Gep 1.721/1uA/- HD_Ice 2.285/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B/ /3/ 4/ 2/
12/22/11 Thursday down Shutdown
12/23/11 Friday down Shutdown
12/24/11 Saturday down Shutdown
12/25/11 Christmas down Shutdown
12/26/11 Monday down Shutdown
12/27/11 Tuesday down Shutdown
12/28/11 Wednesday down Shutdown
12/29/11 Thursday down Shutdown
12/30/11 Friday down Shutdown
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12/31/11 Saturday down Shutdown
01/01/12 Sunday down Shutdown
01/02/12 Monday restore Restore
01/03/12 Tuesday restore Restore 1-8
01/04/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/05/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/06/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/07/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/08/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/09/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/10/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/11/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/12/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/13/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/14/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/15/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/16/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/17/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/18/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/19/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/20/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/21/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/22/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/23/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/24/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/25/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
01/26/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/27/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/28/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/29/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/30/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
01/31/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/01/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/02/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/03/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/04/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/05/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/06/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/07/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/- /-/2/1/
02/08/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/09/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/10/12 Friday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/11/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/12/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice 2.254/<80nA/P Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/- /-/2/1/
02/13/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/-/- /-/-/1/ Hall C
02/14/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/-/- /-/-/1/ Transverse pol?
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02/15/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep delayed HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/-/- /-/-/1/ Transverse pol?
02/16/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/- /2/-/1/
02/17/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/- /2/-/1/
02/18/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/- /2/-/1/
02/19/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/- /2/-/1/
02/20/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/- /2/-/1/
02/21/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/- /2/-/1/
02/22/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/- /2/-/1/
02/23/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/- /2/-/1/
02/24/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice e-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/- /2/-/1/
02/25/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
02/26/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
02/27/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
02/28/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/ Hall B
02/29/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/ Req: 1-2 days @ 1pass
03/01/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/02/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/03/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice g-run setup Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/3/1/
03/04/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice Tg. Work Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/3/1/
03/05/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice Tg. Work Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/3/1/
03/06/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/07/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/08/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/09/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/10/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/11/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 3.350-EMPTY Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/12/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice Tg. Work Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/13/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice Tg. Work Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/14/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice Tg. Work Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/15/12 Thursday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P A/B/C /2/3/1/ Hall A
03/16/12 Friday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P A/B/C /2/3/1/ Req: 12 phy +4 ohead
03/17/12 Saturday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P A/B/C /2/3/1/
03/18/12 Sunday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P A/B/C /2/3/1/
03/19/12 Monday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/20/12 Tuesday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/21/12 Wednesday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/22/12 Thursday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P B/C/A /2/3/1/
03/23/12 Friday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/24/12 Saturday 0.83 3 g2p/Gep 1.706/200nA/P HD_Ice 2.537/<80nA/P N->Delta 0.877/180/P C/A/B /2/3/1/
03/25/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/5/1/
03/26/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/5/1/
03/27/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/C/A /2/5/1/
03/28/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
03/29/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
03/30/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
03/31/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C /2/5/1/
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04/01/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C /2/5/1/
04/02/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C /2/5/1/
04/03/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/B/C /2/5/1/
04/04/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
04/05/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
04/06/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/A/B /2/5/1/
04/07/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/5/1/
04/08/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/5/1/
04/09/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /2/5/1/
04/10/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /2/5/1/
04/11/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 2.254/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /2/5/1/
04/12/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
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04/13/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/14/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/15/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/16/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
04/17/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
04/18/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
04/19/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
04/20/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
04/21/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/22/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/23/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/24/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/25/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/26/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
04/27/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/28/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/29/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
04/30/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
05/01/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
05/02/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p B/A/C /3/5/1/
05/03/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/04/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/05/12 Saturday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/06/12 Sunday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/07/12 Monday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/08/12 Tuesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p C/B/A /3/5/1/
05/09/12 Wednesday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
05/10/12 Thursday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
05/11/12 Friday 1.1 3 g2p/Gep 3.350/200na/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- Qweak 1.158/180/p A/C/B /3/5/1/
05/12/12 Saturday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- A/B/- /1/5/-/ Hall A
05/13/12 Sunday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- A/B/- /1/5/-/ Req: 6 phy + 2 ohead
05/14/12 Monday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- A/B/- /1/5/-/
05/15/12 Tuesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- B/A/- /1/5/-/
05/16/12 Wednesday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- B/A/- /1/5/-/
05/17/12 Thursday 1.1 2 g2p/Gep 1.158/200nA/p HD_Ice 5.542/<80nA/- B/A/- /1/5/-/
05/18/12 Friday Down Shutdown
05/19/12 Saturday Open House Shutdown
05/20/12 Sunday Down Shutdown


